Round 1 EVENT: 5th Simon Bartlett Memorial Minor DATE: Fri 1st Mar 2024 TIME: 00:00
Rating

Board

© 00 3 O U B W N -

—_ =
— o

[ N
S W N

15

Last update Ian George Sun 3rd Mar 2024 10:01. Reported by Ian George Sun 3rd Mar 2024 10:01.

Date
2024-03-01 1613
2024-03-01 0000
2024-03-01 1465
2024-03-01 1554
2024-03-01 1122
2024-03-01 1507
2024-03-01 0000
2024-03-01 1490
2024-03-01 0000
2024-03-01 1298
2024-03-01 1517
2024-03-01 1480
2024-03-01 1399
2024-03-01 1341
2024-03-01 1335

Verified By

White
Jerome, Stellio
Taplin, William
Smith, Daniel
Abdalla, Suhayl
Jones, Ashley
Fursman, Joy P
Stitfall, Alfie

\%

0-
0-
0-
1

O R ==

O(def)
0-1
1-0

Greenaway, Terence V1-0

Tuson, Bronwen
Saxena, Advik
Maber, Martyn ]|
Pope, Michael R
Lippard, Barry
Russell, Lloyd
Broderick, Paul G

0-1

Yo - s
Ya-Ya
Y-
Ya- Yo
Ya-Y2
Yo - Yo

Black

Rating

Pustyntsev, Oleksii 1487

Leslie, Ian
Sleight, Oliver
Welch, Hazel

- 1 Foster, Paul

Holland, Mac
Cawser, Steven E
Talab, Kamar
Boztas, Lana
Brenton, Richard
Half Point Bye
Half Point Bye
Half Point Bye
Half Point Bye
Half Point Bye

1403
1586
1220
1515
0000
1500
0000
1488
1559
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



